(OSSEO AREA SCHOOLS

2790nline
TRIMESTER ONE
Thur,, Oct. 6,2022 | 7:15-8:15 a.m. & 3:30-8:00 p.m.
Thur, Oct. 13,2022 | 7:15-815 a.m. & 3:30-8:00 p.m.

BIRCH GROVE

TRIMESTER ONE
e, Oct. 112022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:20-7:20 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)
ir, Oct. 13, 2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:20-7:20 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)
n, OCt.17,2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:20-7:20 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)

CREST VIEW

TRIMESTER ONE

Thur, Nov. 10,2022 | 3:45-7:45 p.m. (in-person OR virtual)
Tue, Nov. 15,2022 | 3:45-7:45 p.m. (in-person OR virtual)

Thur., Nov.17,2022 | 3:45-7:45 p.m. (in-person OR virtual)

ELM CREEK

TRIMESTER ONE

Thur, Oct. 6, 2022 | 7:50-8:30 a.m. & 3:40-7:00 p.m. (in-person)
Tue, Oct. 11,2022 | 7:50-830 a.m. & 3:40-7:00 p.m. (in-person)

Thur, Oct. 13,2022 | 7:50-8:30 a.m. & 3:40-7:00 p.m. (in-person)

FERNBROOK

TRIMESTER ONE

Tue, Oct. 11,2022 | 3:40-7:40 p.m. (in-person OR virtual)
Thur, Oct. 13, 2022 | 3:40-7:40 p.m. (in-person OR virtual)

Tue, Oct. 18,2022 [3:40-7:40 p.m. (in-person OR virtual)

OAK VIEW
TRIMESTER ONE
Wed, Oct. 5, 2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:40-8:00 p.m. (in-person)
Tue, Oct. 11, 2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:40-8:00 p.m. (in-person)
Thur, Oct. 13,2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:40-8:00 p.m. (in-person)

PARK BROOK
TRIMESTER ONE
Tue, Oct. 11, 2022 | 3:30-7:30 p.m. (in-person)
Thur, Oct. 13,2022 | 3:30-7:30 p.m. (in-person)
Mon, Oct. 17,2022 | 3:30-7:30 p.m. (in-person)

RUSH CREEK

TRIMESTER ONE

Tue, Oct. 11,2022 | 8:00-9:00 &.m. & 430-7:30 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)

Thur, Oct. 13, 2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 430-7:30 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)

Tue, Oct. 18,2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:30-7:30 p.m
(in-person OR virtual)

WOODLAND

TRIMESTER ONE

Tue,, Oct. 11, 2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:30-7:30 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)

Thur, Oct. 13, 2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 430-7:30 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)

Mon., Oct.17,2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:30-7:30 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)

ECSE
TRIMESTER ONE
Thur, Nov. 17, 2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:00-7:00 p.m. (in-person)
TRIMESTER TWO
Thur, Feb. 9, 2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:00-7:00 p.m. (in-person)

2022-2023 Parent/Teacher Conferences

TRIMESTER TWO
Tue, Jan. 31,2023 | 7.15-815 a.m. & 3:30-8:00 p.m.
Tue, Feb. 7, 2023 | 330-8:00 p.m.

TRIMESTER TWO
, Feb. 13.2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:20-7:20 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)
., Feb. 16,2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 420-7:20 p.m
(in-person OR virtual)
., Feb. 21,2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 420-7:20 p.m.

(in-person OR virtual)

TRIMESTER TWO

Tue, Feb. 28,2023 | 3:45-7:45 p.m. (in-person OR virtual)
Thur, March 2, 2023 | 3:45-7:45 p.m. (in-person OR virtual)

Tue,, March 7,2023 | 3:45-7:45 p.m. (in-person OR virtual)

TRIMESTER TWO
Tue, Feb. 28,2023 | 7:50-8:30 a.m. & 3:40-7:00 p.m. (in-person)
Thur, March 2, 2023 | 7:50-8:30 a.m. & 3:40-7:00 p.m. (in-person)

Tue., March 7, 2023 | 7:50-8:30 a.m. & 3:40-7:00 p.m. (in-person)

TRIMESTER TWO
Thur, Feb. 9, 2023 | 3:40-7:40 p.m. (in-person OR virtual)

Mon, Feb. 13,2023 | 3:40-7:40 p.m. (in-person OR virtual)

Thur,, Feb. 16,2023 | 3:40-7:40 p.m. (in-person OR virtual)

TRIMESTER TWO
Tue, Feb. 28,2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:40-8:00 p.m. (in-person)
Thur, March 2, 2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:40-8:00 p.m. (in-person)
Wed,, March 8, 2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:40-8:00 p.m. (in-person)

TRIMESTER TWO

Wed, Feb. 1,2023 | 3:30-7:30 p.m. (in-person)
Tue, Feb. 7,2023 | 330-7:30 p.m. (in-person)
Thur, Feb. 9,2023 |

:30-7:30 p.m. (in-person)

TRIMESTER TWO

Tue, Feb, 7, 2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 430-7:30 pm.
(in-person OR virtual)

[Thur. Feb. 9,2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:30-7:30 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)

[hur., Feb.16, 2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 430-7:30 p.m

(in-person OR virtual)

TRIMESTER TWO
/ed., Feb.1,2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 430-7:30 p.m
(in-person OR virtual)
rue., Feb. 7, 2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:30-7:30 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)

[Thur, Feb. 9, 2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:30-7:30 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)

TRIMESTER THREE
Thur, March 16,2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 400-7:00 p.m. (in-person)
Thur,, April 20, 2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:00-7:00 p.m. (in-person)

Thur,, May 18, 2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:00-7:00 p.m. (in-person)

BASSWOOD
TRIMESTER ONE
Mon,, Oct. 10,2022 | 7:30-8:30 a.m. & 3:40-6:40 p.m. (in-person)
Thur, Oct. 13, 2022 | 7:30-8:30 a.m. & 3:40-6:40 p.m (in-person)
Mon,, Oct. 17,2022 | 7:30-830 a.m. & 3:40-6:40 p.m (in-person)

CEDAR ISLAND

TRIMESTER ONE
Wed, Sep. 28,2022 | 4:30-8:30 p.m. (in-person)
Fri, Sep. 30,2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. (in-person)

Mon,, Oct. 3, 2022 | 4:30-7:30 p.m. (in-person)
Wed, Oct. 5,2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. (in-person)
Thur. Oct. 6, 2022 | 4:30-7:30 p.m. (in-person)

EDINBROOK

TRIMESTER ONE
Tue, Oct. 11, 2022 | 7:30-8:30 a.m. & 3:30-7:00 p.m. (in-person OR
virtual)

Wed, Oct. 12,2022 | 7:30-8:30 a.m. (in-person OR virtual)

Thur, Oct. 13,2022 | 7:30-8:30 am. (in-person OR virtual)
Mon., Oct.17, 2022 | 7:30-8:30 a.m. & 330-7:00 p.m. (in-person OR
virtual)

Tue, Oct. 18,2022 | 7:30-830 am. (in-person OR virtual)

TRIMESTER ONE
Thur, Oct. 6,2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 430-7:30 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)
Oct. 10,2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 430-7:30 pm.
(in-person OR virtual)

Ved, Oct. 12,2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 430-7:30 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)

GARDEN CITY

TRIMESTER ONE

Tue, Oct. 18,2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:30-7:30 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)

Tue,, Oct. 25,2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 430-7:30 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)

Thur, Oct. 27,2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:30-7:30 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)

PALMER LAKE
TRIMESTER ONE
Tue., Nov. 1,2022 | 3:30-7:30 p.m. (in-person)
Thur, Nov.3,2022 | 3:30-7:30 p.m. (in-person)
Mon., Nov. 7, 2022 | 3:30-7:30 p.m. (in-person)

RICE LAKE
TRIMESTER ONE
Tue., Nov. 1,202 | 3:40-7:40 p.m. (in-person)
Thur, Nov. 3,2022 | 3:40-7:40 p.m. (in-person)
Mon., Nov. 7, 2022 | 3:40-7:40 p.m. (in-person)

WEAVER LAKE

TRIMESTER ONE
Tue,, Oct. 11,2022 | 7:50-910 a.m. & 4:30-7:30 p.m.

(in-person)
Thur, Oct. 13,2022 | 7:50-910 a.m. & 430-7:30 p.m (in-
person)
Tue,, Oct. 18,2022 | 7:50-9:10 a.m. & 4:30-6:30 p.m.
(in-person)
TRIMESTER ONE
Thur, Oct. 13,2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:00-6:30 p.m. (in-
person)
Mon,, Oct. 17,2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:00-6:30 p.m.
(virtual)
Wed,, Oct. 19, 2022 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:00-6:30 p.m.
(in-person)

TRIMESTER TWO
Tue, Feb. 7,2023 | 7:30-830 a.m. & 3:40-6:40 p.m (in-person)
Thur, Feb. 9, 2023 | 7:30-8:30 a.m. & 3:40-6:40 p.m (in-person)
Mon., Feb. 13,2023 | 7:30-8:30 a.m. & 3:40-6:40 p.m (in-person)

TRIMESTER TWO
Tue, Jan. 31, 2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. (in-person)
Wed, Feb. 1,2023 | 4:30-8:30 p.m. (in-person)

Fri, Feb. 3,2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. (in-person)
Tue,, Feb. 7,2023 | 4:30-7:30 p.m. (virtual)
Thur, Feb. 9,2023 | 430-7:30 p.m. (virtual)

TRIMESTER TWO
Wed, Feb. 22,2023 | 7:30-8:30 a.m. (in-person OR virtual)
Thur, Feb. 23,2023 | 7:30-8:30 a.m. & 3:30-7:00 p.m. (in-person OR
virtual
Mon, Feb. 27,2023 | 7:30-8:30 a.m. & 3:30-7:00 p.m. (in-person OR
virtual)

Tue, Feb. 28, 2023 | 7:30-8:30 a.m. (in-person OR virtual)
Wed.,, March 1,2023 | 7:30-830 a.m. (in-person OR virtual)

TRIMESTER TWO

Tue, Feb. 28,2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 430-7:30 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)

ur., March 2, 2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:30-7:30 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)

fd., March 8, 2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:30-7:30 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)

TRIMESTER TWO

Tue, Feb. 7,2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:30-7:30 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)

Tue, Feb. 14,2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 430-7:30 p.m.
(in-person OR virtual)

Thur, Feb. 16,2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:30-7:30 p.m (in-
person OR virtual)

TRIMESTER TWO
Wed., Feb. 1,2023 | 3:30-7:30 p.m. (in-person)
Tue, Feb.7,2023 | 3:30-7:30 p.m. (in-person)
Thur, Feb. 9,2023 | 3:30-7:30 p.m. (in-person)

TRIMESTER TWO
Mon,, March 13, 2023 | 3:40-7:40 p.m. (in-person)
Wed,, March 15, 2023 | 3:40-7:40 p.m. (in-person)
Tue,, March 21, 2023 | 3:40-7:40 p.m. (in-person)

TRIMESTER TWO
Thur,, Feb. 23,2023 | 7:50-9110 a.m. & 4:30-7:30 p.m.
(in-person)
Tue, Feb. 28,2023 | 7:50-9:10 a.m. & 4:30-7:30 p.m. (in-
person)

Thur., March 2, 2023 | 7:50-910 a.m. & 4:30-6:30 p.m.
(in-person)

TRIMESTER TWO
Thur, Feb. 16,2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:00-6:30 p.m.

(in-person)
Tue,, Feb. 21,2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:00-6:30 p.m.
(virtual)
Thur, Feb. 23,2023 | 8:00-9:00 a.m. & 4:00-6:30 p.m,
(in-person)




